

Johnson Insurance is proud to offer 50 scholarships, valued at \$1000 each, to eligible students completing high school in 2020 and starting post-secondary education in the fall of 2020.

Johnson Insurance has awarded over 1500 scholarships valued at more than \$1 million to support young Canadians across Canada in pursuit of their post-secondary education.

Application Deadline: July 15, 2020





Johnson Insurance is a tradename of Johnson Inc., a licensed insurance intermediary, and operates as Johnson Insurance Services in British Columbia and Johnson Inc. in Manitoba. \*The 2020 Johnson Inc. Scholarship Program is scheduled to open on April 22, 2020, however, this date may change as the situation around novel Coronavirus (COVID-19) continues to evolve. Please visit Johnson.ca/scholarship for scholarship program updates and to access the application form and obtain full requirements and submission instructions.